APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2023 PCC Pavement Preservation Program
‘ city of Contractor: lowa Civil Contracting, Inc.
N An kGI]V Address: 1106 3rd Street, Victor, 1A 52347
Cineine it oll e, Finance Budget Code: 915.3915.4451 Finance Project #: 915.4451
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date:  February 6, 2023  Vendor Account #: 9633
Date of Council Meeting: May 15, 2023 Payment Application #: 1 (Final)
Payment Period: From: April 3, 2023 Through: May 2, 2023
Contract Summary:
Original Contract Amount: $ 429,015.00
Net Change by Change Orders: $ 566.20
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 2) $ 429,581.20
Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 429,581.20
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $ 21,479.06
Total Earned Less Retainage: $ 408,102.14
Less Previous Applications for Payment: $ -
SUBTOTAL: $ 408,102.14
OTHER CHARGES: $ =
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 408,102.14
Balance to Finish, Including Retainage: $ 21,479.06

Contract Time Remaining:

= Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval:

lowa Civil Contracting, Inc.

Firm Name
Bt fenattarts 5/4/2023
Signature Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval: City of Ankeny
Firm Name
Signature Date
City of Ankeny Staff Approval:
s/4/202%
Signature  * Date = 7
Submit to: Jim Haberichter, Civil Engineer Il
E-mail: JHaberichter@Ankenylowa.gov Phone Number: 515-963-3536

Date Printed: 5/2/2023



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment: Previous Applications for Payment: Record of Change Orders:
No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 36 1 May 15, 2023 $ 566.20
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51
17 52 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL = $§ 566.20
18 53
19 54 Contract Time Remaining:
20 55 Contract Period: Working Days
21 56 Construction Start Date:
22 57
23 58
24 59 Substantial Completion:
25 60 Contract Working Days:
26 61 Added by Change Order:
27 62 Total Working Days: 0.0
28 63 Working Days Used to Date:
29 64 Working Days Remaining: 0.0
30 65
31 66
32 67 Full Completion:
33 68 Contract Working Days:
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Total Working Days: 0.0
' Working Days Used to Date:
PREVIOUS PAY APPS TOTAL = § - Working Days Remaining: "~ 0.0

Date Printed: 5/2/2023



£202/2/5 :pajuLd ojeq

=

—_—

%00°001 0Z°185'62y $ =a3LITdNOD 0Z°185'6Zy $ =003 AVd 0218562y $ =LOVHINOD MIOM 03L3TdINOD ANV AOIH3d AVd 40 INTVA ANV LOVHEINOD TV1IOL
%00°0 000 = $ | 000 = $ = $ 000 S0°CL
%000 000 = $ | 000 = $ = $ 000 $0°CL
%0070 000 - $ | 000 = $ = $ 000 €0CL
%000 000 - $ ] 000 - $ - $ 000 20C)
%0000} 000 00°00S'L $|0L0 00°00S'L $|oLo 00°00S' L $ | 00000'SL $|0LO 0L0 ov Mo pue Bulpeag [eUORUBAUOD|LO'ZL
ST LI ¥3AHO0 IONVHO
%00°00L 000 00'00S'C $ |00k 00°005'2 $ |00} 00005'2 $ | 0000052 $| 001 00'L S INOYSBAA 83210U0D|$0°L L
%00°00} 000 00000 $]00L 00000'2  $| 00} 00000 $| 00000 $]|00L 00°L S uonoa||0D 8ISEAA PI|OS JO OUBUBIUIBAIIE0"L L
%00°00L 000 00°000'C $| 001 00°000'2 $|00L 00°000'2 $ | 00°000°' $ 001 00'L ST OIAJDS [B}SOd JO doUBURUIBN|ZOL )
%00°00} 000 00'000'02 $ | 00'L 0000002 $ | 00°L 0000002 $ | 00°000°'02 $ | 00°) 00’k S1 UoRBZIIqoN| LO"L L
SNO3NVTIZOSIN
%0000} 000 00°00L°L $|oLo 00°00}'L $|oL0 00°00L'L $ | 00°000'LL  $ | OLO 0L'0 ov W48 ‘BuiyonwolpAH ‘Buiyonip [o3u0) uoisoi3| Z0'6
%000 000 - $ | 000 - S - S| 00000°LL $ | 000 G50 010 v  90AL ‘BUIZIiHa pUE BUIP39S [BUORUBAUCD| 10°'6
= S ONIdVOSANYT ANY YHOM 3LIS
%00°00L 000 00'000'6L  $ | 00°L 00°000'SL $| 00°L 00°000'SL  $ [ 00'000'SL  $ | 00°} 00'L ST |ouo) ojel) Aiesodwal | L0'8
T1OH.LINOD Old4vdL
%00°00} 000 02'€00'6L  $ | 00°958 02'€00'6L  $ | 00°958 02'€00'6L $| 022 $ | 00°958 (00'¥1) 00°0.8 AS [BAOWRY JUBWaABd| SO'L
%00°00} 000 00°29¥'6LZ $ | 00'PSL'EL 0029¥'6Le $ | 00'¥SL'EL 00'29¥'6L2 $ | 00'E $| 00pSL'eL 00°2LL'} 00°2L6'VL ELl anod JoH ‘Bu pue buiuea|Q juiof pue yoeid| $0°L
%000 000 - $ | 000 - s | 000 - $ | 080t $ | 000 00z 00'5Z) S (3050 .9 "UORBABOX3-1OAO 35B9ANS | £0'L
%0000} 000 00°082'9S $ | 00'69% 00°082'9S  $ | 00'69Y 00082'9S $ | 00°0CL $ | 00'69% 00'6L 00°0SY AS FOIYL WL *00d ‘seydied wdaq (ind| zo'Z
%00°00} 000 00'9€2'06 $ | 00°9S8 009€.'06 $ | 00958 00'9€.'06  $ | 00°90L $ | 00°958 (00°¥L) 00°0.8 AS ans-0 ‘.. '00d ‘WawaAed| 1L0°L
MHOM A3LV13Y ANV SL3IHLS
ojqeold 1 # JopJo oBuey) apnioy
A Mmﬂu‘_ﬁm_ e e i e L 30PN LNN  |ALLLNVAD TV10L .mwmwwuﬂwﬂw:u ool ke b won,
40 3N VA TVLOL ALLNVAD W10L| 3NTVATVIOL [ALLNVAD TViOL ALLLNVND TYNISRIO NOLLdI¥DS3a

LOVHLINOD 40 LNINAVd TVILEVd ¥Od NOILYIITddV




